[image: ]What should the ICS work on first?
18
Relationships

[bookmark: _GoBack][image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ]25
16
Communication
13
33
19
20
17
Physical Health and 
Wellbeing
Sensory needs
Education
Life Skills
Employment
Diagnosis

image6.png




image7.jpeg




image8.jpeg
\ >

> 0
2




image1.jpg




image2.jpeg
e




image3.png




image4.png




image5.jpg




